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Marinette

Soccer: Girls Varsity Spring 2023 Schedule

    (as of 03-01-23)

 

 Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Thursday, Mar 30, 2023

 Game 4:30PM Away vs. Ripon Ingalls Field
 

    

Thursday, Apr 6, 2023

 Game 5:30PM Away vs. Xavier High School Xavier High School
 

    

Tuesday, Apr 11, 2023

 Game 4:00PM Ashwaubenon Marinette High School
HS Varsity Soccer Field 

    

Thursday, Apr 13, 2023

 Game 4:30PM Little Chute Marinette High School
 

    

Tuesday, Apr 18, 2023

 Game 4:30PM Sevastopol Marinette High School
HS Varsity Soccer Field 

    

Thursday, Apr 20, 2023

 Game 4:30PM Shawano Community Marinette High School
HS Varsity Soccer Field 

    

Monday, Apr 24, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Away vs. Waupaca Waupaca High School
 

    

Thursday, Apr 27, 2023

 Game 4:30PM Fox Valley Lutheran Marinette High School
 

    

Thursday, May 4, 2023

 Game 4:30PM Away vs. Clintonville Truckers Clintonville High School
 

    

Saturday, May 6, 2023

 Scrimmage 10:00AM Peshtigo Marinette High School
HS Varsity Soccer Field 

    

Tuesday, May 9, 2023

 Game 4:30PM Denmark Marinette High School
 

    

Thursday, May 11, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Away vs. Luxemburg-Casco
High School 

Luxemburg-Casco High School
 

    

Tuesday, May 16, 2023

 Game 4:30PM Freedom Marinette High School
 

    

Thursday, May 18, 2023

 Game 4:30PM Away vs. Wrightstown Wrightstown High School
 

    Senior Night
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